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From: Myrtle Beach Minute <david@myrtlebeachsc.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2016 2:45 PM

To: Haltiwanger, Katherine; Haley, Nikki

Subject: Fwd: Residents Rights Request to End Tourist Tax

Katherine and Governor Haley, 

 

FYI.    We have asked an end to charges of this TDF in all non incorporated areas. 

 

 

Sincerely, 

 

David Hucks 
Right-click here to download pictures.  To help protect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of this 
picture from the Internet.
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---------- Forwarded message ---------- 

From: Myrtle Beach Minute <david@myrtlebeachsc.com> 

Date: Thu, Jun 30, 2016 at 2:26 PM 

Subject: Residents Rights Request to End Tourist Tax 

To: jpedersen@cityofmyrtlebeach.com, John Rhodes <jrhodes@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>, 

mjeffcoat@cityofmyrtlebeach.com, Wayne Gray <wgray@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>, Mark Kruea 

<MKruea@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>, "mlowder@cityofmyrtlebeach.com" 

<mlowder@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>, Philip Render <prender@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>, Randal Wallace 

<rwallace@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>, "mchestnut@cityofmyrtlebeach.com" 

<mchestnut@cityofmyrtlebeach.com>, Governor Nikki Haley <bethwebb@gov.sc.gov>, Mark Lazarus 

<mlazarus@wild-water.com>, "hworley@odresort.com" <hworley@odresort.com> 

Cc: "J. Matthew Brittain" <MATTHEW.BRITTAIN@brittainresorts.com>, Kurush Shroff 

<chris.shroff@mbseasideresorts.com>, Sabena.Robinson@hilton.com, Rick Elliott 

<rick.elliott@elliottrealty.com>, Luke Rankin <Luke@rankinandrankin.com>, kim.sanborn@rci.com, 

Jim.Apple@bccompany.com, JCreel@vacationmyrtlebeach.com 

 

City Council, Mark and Mayor, 

 

 

I believe we have given each of you adequate time to respond since the Tuesday council meeting.  As such,  we 

are now running our story.  http://www.myrtlebeachsc.com/local-leaders-asks-city-end-tourist-tax/ 

 

The story has only been up 17 minutes.  Here are a few initial fan responses. 
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As most of you know,  this story will be read by between 20,000 and 80,000 readers today alone.  Despite the 

presence of WBTW and WMBF,  this story continues to not be covered locally otherwise.  This, despite a 

rapidly growing Residents Rights grassroots movement in our area. 

 

We did promise the Carolina Forest Community we would also post the story about new parking and their event 

of tomorrow.   This story goes live before 5 p.m. today. 

 

MyrtleBeachSC.com would ask that all emailed here call an immediate end to the illegal tourist taxes being 

charged in Carolina Forest,  Some Socastee areas, and all unincorporated areas outside of the city limits.  

 

We especially request this of Senator Rankin,  County Council Chair Mark Lazarus, and Councilman Harold 

Worely. 

 

 

 

 

 

Sincerely, 
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David Hucks 
Right-click here to download pictures.  To help protect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of this 
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